
Ann Arbor Public Schools
2024-2025 School Calendar

www.a2schools.org/calendar
August 2024 January 2025

September 2024 February 2025

October 2024 March 2025

November 2024 April 2025

December 2024 May 2025

June 2025

BELL SCHEDULES

HIGH SCHOOL COMMENCEMENTS HIGH SCHOOL EXAM DAY SCHEDULE

Mon Aug 26 First Day of School for Students - Full Day of School
S M T W T F S Fri-Mon Aug 30-Sep 2 No School for Students & Staff (Labor Day Holiday Break) S M T W T F S

3 Tue Sep 3 School Resumes 4
4 10 Tue Sep 24 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (District PD) 5 11
11 17 Wed Oct 2 Student Count Day 12 18
18 24 Wed Oct 9 PSAT-NMSQT 11th Grade (Late start for 9, 10, 12) 19 25
25 31 Fri-Mon Oct 11-14 No School for Students & Staff (Early Fall Break) 26

Tue Oct 15 School Resumes
Thu Oct 31 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (Elem/K-8 Report

Writing; MS/HS-IB/Vertical Alignment/Building PD)S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 7 Tue Nov 5 No School for Students & Staff (Election Day) 1
8 14 Fri-Tue Nov 22-26 2 8

15 21 Wed-Fri Nov 27-29 No School for Students & Staff (Late Fall Break) 9 15
22 28 Mon Dec 2 School Resumes 16 22
29 Wed Dec 4 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (District PD) 23

Mon-Fri Dec 23-Jan 3 No School for Students & Staff (Winter Break)
Mon Jan 6 School Resumes

S M T W T F S Mon Jan 20 No School for Students & Staff (MLK Day) S M T W T F S
5 Tue-Fri Jan 21-24 Community, Huron & Pioneer Semester Exams 1

6 12 Wed Jan 29 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (Building PD) 2 8
13 19 Wed Feb 12 Student Count Day 9 15
20 26 Fri-Tue Feb 14-18 No School for Students & Staff (Mid-Winter Break) 16 22
27 Wed Feb 19 School Resumes 23 29

Tue Mar 4 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (Elem/K-8 & MS -
Report Writing/Exam Grading; High School - Building PD)

30

S M T W T F S Wed-Fri Mar 5-7 S M T W T F S
2 Mon-Fri Mar 24-28 No School for Students & Staff (Spring Break) 5

3 9 Mon Mar 31 School Resumes 6 12
10 16 Thu Apr 10 PSAT 8th & 9th Grade; WorkKeys 11th Grade (Late start 6,7,10,12) 13 19
17 23 Wed Apr 16 SAT 11th Grade; PSAT 10th Grade (Late start 9,12) 20 26
24 30 Fri Apr 18 No School for Students & Staff  27

Wed Apr 23 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (Building PD)
Tue Apr 29 Transition Day for 8th Grade; Early Release for High School Students

S M T W T F S Thu May 1 Transition Day for 5th Grade; Early Release for Middle School Students S M T W T F S
1 7 * Tue May 6 No School for Students; Staff PD (Election Day) 3
8 14 Thu May 15 Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (Elem/K-8 Report

Writing; MS/HS-IB/Vertical Alignment/Building PD)
4 10

15 21 11 17
22 28 Mon May 26 No School for Students & Staff (Memorial Day) 18 24
29 Fri-Wed Jun 6, 9-11 Community, Huron & Pioneer Semester Exams;

Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams
25 31

Tue Jun 10 Early Release for Middle School Students (MS/HS Exam Grading/Report Writing)
First & Last Day of School Wed Jun 11 Last Day of School for All Students - Half Day S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
No School for Students &
Staff (*Staff PD on May 6th)

8 14
15 21
22 28

Student Count Day 29

Early Release for All
Students

8:38 AM 8:45 AM 3:48 PM 1:00 PM 8:45 AM 11:30 AM
8:03 AM 8:15 AM 3:03 PM 12:15 PM 8:15 AM 10:45 AM
8:03 AM 8:15 AM 3:18 PM 12:30 PM 8:15 AM 10:50 AM

Early Release for
MS/HS Students

8:10 AM 8:15 AM 3:25 PM
12:00 PM 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

Hur/Pio/Sky 7:53 AM 8:00 AM 2:51 PM

Community 7:53 AM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM/
3:40 PM

Pathways 7:53 AM 8:00 AM 2:56 PM

Fri Community High School, Hill Auditorum, 7pm

Wed Jun 4 Huron High School, EMU-Gervin GameAbove Ctr, 6pm Oct 9 PSAT-NMSQT 11th Grade (Late start for 9, 10, 12)

Tue Jun 3 Pathways High School, EMU-Pease Auditorium, 6pm Nov 22-26 Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams

Thu Jun 5 Pioneer High School, EMU-Gervin GameAbove Ctr, 6pm Jan 21-24 Community, Huron & Pioneer Semester Exams

Mon Jun 2 Skyline High School, EMU-Gervin GameAbove Ctr, 6pm Mar 5-7 Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams

Apr 10 PSAT 8th & 9th Grade; WorkKeys 11th Grade (Late start 6,7,10,12)

Apr 16 SAT 11th Grade; PSAT 10th Grade (Late start 9,12)

Jun 6, 9-11 Community, Huron & Pioneer Semester Exams;
Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams

Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams

Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams

May 
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Elementary K-5
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Note: Preschools and A2Virtual follow slightly different calendar - see school websites for information

DAILY SCHEDULE EARLY RELEASE LAST DAY
LEVEL START END TIMES START END

Exam Day Times: 8:00 AM - 11:50 AM (unless otherwise advised)

DROP OFF

PM times vary based on student schedules
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